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Modern waste sorting

TREND

TREND was developed to meet the demands from the kitchen industry to offer a waste 

system that could fit a wide range of kitchen designs. All with the newest generation of 

thin drawers. So we put a lot of effort in to produce a waste solution that is compatible 

with our newest line of bins. And that has a design that makes it easy to integrate in 

many kitchen types. 

This solution suites many different kinds of kitchens but does the same job. It offers smart, 

modern, available waste sorting for homes in the 21st century that want to recycle their 

waste in a convenient way. 



page
21

WASTE SOLUTIONS / IN DRAWERS / TREND

TREND 600 TREND 800TREND 400

Depth 

404 mm
404 mm
404 mm

404 mm
404 mm

400 mm

 

 

TREND 400
TREND 600
TREND 800

TREND NP* 600 
TREND NP* 800 

TREND LEG

Width 

350 mm
550 mm
750 mm

540 mm
740 mm

40 mm

Height 

300 mm
300 mm
300 mm

300 mm
300 mm

147 mm

MEASUREMENTS

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Dark grey

DRAWER TYPE

OPTION FOR FOOD WASTE

Our ventilated food 
waste bin HERO can 
be used in TREND. It is 
developed to go with 
both paper and plastic 
bags of different kinds 
to fit all European 
standards.

* NP = Grass Nova Pro Scala

Min. 145 mm 

TREND LEG* 

*The leg can be used as a complement to 
TREND if you want to put it in a larger drawer. 


