

TREND

Modern waste sorting

TREND was developed to meet the demands from the kitchen industry to offer a waste system that could fit a wide range of kitchen designs. All with the newest generation of thin drawers. So we put a lot of effort in to produce a waste solution that is compatible with our newest line of bins. And that has a design that makes it easy to integrate in many kitchen types.

This solution suites many different kinds of kitchens but does the same job. It offers smart, modern, available waste sorting for homes in the 21st century that want to recycle their waste in a convenient way.







TREND 400

TREND 600

TREND 800



TREND LEG*

*The leg can be used as a complement to TREND if you want to put it in a larger drawer.



MEASUREMENTS

	Depth	Width	Height
TREND 400	404 mm	350 mm	300 mm
TREND 600	404 mm	550 mm	300 mm
TREND 800	404 mm	750 mm	300 mm
TREND NP* 600	404 mm	540 mm	300 mm
TREND NP* 800	404 mm	740 mm	300 mm
TREND LEG	400 mm	40 mm	147 mm

^{*} NP = Grass Nova Pro Scala

DRAWER TYPE



AVAILABLE COLOURS



Dark grey

OPTION FOR FOOD WASTE



Our ventilated food waste bin HERO can be used in TREND. It is developed to go with both paper and plastic bags of different kinds to fit all European standards.